
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Financial Support to Teachers 

  



 

 

          6.3.2 Financial Support to Teachers 
                                              SELF STUDY REPORT 2023  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Financial Support to Teachers for Attending Seminar/ 

Conference/ Workshop/ FDP and Membership in 

Professional Bodies from 2018-19 to 2022-23 

  



 

 

          6.3.2 Financial Support to Teachers 
                                              SELF STUDY REPORT 2023  

 

Financial Support to teachers 

2018-2019 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

 

 

Name of the Teacher 

 

Amount  

 

Total 
 

Seminar/Conference 

 

FDP 

Membership 

in 

professional 

bodies 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

Dr. Sr. Sijo Francis 

Dr. Jose James 

Dr.Praveen Joseph 

Roby Mathew 

Cyril C T 

Neethu George 

Jissmon K J 

Anjana Jose 

Joshy Varghese 

Sabukkutty M G 

Sumi Sugathan 

Roy Sebastian 

Doniamol Sebastian 

Saju M Sebastian 

Ebey P Koshy 

George V Thomas 

C T Francis 

Jimmy George 

Nirmal Sabu 

Meenu Mathew 

Anjaly Abraham 

Aravind A S 

Shoniya V V 

Sunitha M T 

Ashly Jose 

 

 

Total 

 

 

 

2000/- 

4000/- 

1000/- 

5000/- 

4200/- 

2000/- 

4500/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

 

6200/- 

6000/- 

5500/- 

5000/-

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

 

 

127,700 

 

2019-2020 



 

 

          6.3.2 Financial Support to Teachers 
                                              SELF STUDY REPORT 2023  

 

 

 

Sl. No. 

 

 

Name of the Teacher 

 

Amount  

 

Total 
 

Seminar/Conference 

 

FDP 

Membership in 

professional 

bodies 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

Dr. Sr. Sijo Francis 

Dr. Jose James 

Deena Paul 

Rev. Dr. Thomas 

George 

Dr. Joseph George 

Tisha Tomy 

Dr. Anju P Mathew 

Dr. Mathew Kanamala 

Dr. Justin Joseph 

Manu Kurian  

Mr. Roby Mathew 

Ms. Sunitha Mathew 

Dr. Sobhitha Sebastian 

Ms. Alphonse P 

Parackal 

Justine Joseph 

Pramod Joseph 

Melvin Shaju 

Jissmon K J 

Gifty Joseph 

Aneesh N 

Anju P Mathews 

Jain Maria Thomas 

Selas Cherian 

Manu Kurian 

Deena Paul 

Tisha Tomy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4500/- 

5000/- 

3500/- 

6000/- 

 

1000/- 

5000/- 

5200/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

500/- 

6000/- 

1000/- 

5000/- 

1000/- 

1200/- 

1500/- 

 

6500/- 

5500/- 

 

 

 

 

5000/- 

 

5000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

 

 

 

Total - 

 

 

5500/- 

6200/- 

5000/- 

6000/- 

6500/- 

6500/- 

5000/- 

5200/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5500/- 

6000/- 

6000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

 

 

 

143,400/- 

 

  



 

 

          6.3.2 Financial Support to Teachers 
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2020-2021 

 

 

Sl. No. 

 

Name of the Teacher 

Amount  

 

Total 

Seminar/Conference FDP Membership in 

professional 

bodies 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

Dr. Sabukutty M G 

Dr. Joseph George 

Ms. Tisha Tomy 

Mr. Abhilash Mathew 

Mr. Roby Mathew 

Ms. Roopa Mathew 

Ms. Sunitha Mathew  

Dr. Justine Joseph 

Dr. Sobhitha Sebastian 

Dr. Praveen Joseph 

Dr. Anju P Mathews 

Dr. Thomas George 

Dr. Jose James 

Dr. Sr. Sijo Francis 

Deena Paul  

Mr. Manu Kurian 

Dr. Mathew Kanamala 

Dr. Jobi K V 

Dr. Justine Joseph 

Ms. Alphonse P 

Parackal 

Prince J Mathew 

Gilu anna Johny 

Arun Sebastian 

Bibin Sebastian 

Karthik 

Muraleedharan 

Riya Rose Johns 

Chithralekha C S 

Elizabeth George 

Jaise Maria Ggeorge 

Blessy Maria Joseph 

Mareet Paul 

Total - 

1400/- 

 

 

 

2000/- 

500/- 

4500/- 

5500/- 

2000/- 

6000/- 

 

6000/- 

 

6200/- 

 

5000/- 

5500/- 

1200/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

4000/- 

5000/- 

6000/- 

5000/- 

3000/- 

5000/- 

2000/- 

 

3300/- 

 

5600/- 

 

5500/- 

 

6000/- 

 

 

4000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

 

5400/- 

5000/- 

6000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5500/- 

6500/- 

5500/- 

5300/- 

6000/- 

5600/- 

6000/- 

5500/- 

6200/- 

6000/- 

5000/- 

5500/- 

5200/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

165,200 
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                                              SELF STUDY REPORT 2023  

 

2021-2022 

 

 

 

Sl. No. 

 

 

Name of the Teacher 

 

Amount  

 

Total 

 

Seminar/Conference 

 

FDP 

Membership in 

professional 

bodies 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

 

Dr. Joseph George 

Dr. Sr. Sijo Francis 

Dr. Jose James 

Dr. Praveen Joseph 

Mr. Roby Mathew 

Ms. Deena Paul 

Ms. Tisha Tomy 

Dr. Jobi K V 

Dr. Anu Antony 

Dr. Sharon Lee Jose 

Ms. Roopa Jose 

Dr. Shintu Dennis 

Mr. Abhilash Mathew 

Dr. Salini L R 

Dr. Alex E R 

Ms. Anjumol Babu 

Dr. Sobhitha Sebastian 

Mr. Joby Mackolil 

Fr. Jomon Kottarathil 

Ms. Jes Mariya Shoji 

Dr. Robin John 

Dr. Subin Thomas 

Dr.Jose James 

Ms. Mareet Paul 

 

 

 

Total - 

 

6200/- 

 

 

 

520/- 

 

 

 

1200/- 

5500/- 

 

5300/- 

5600/- 

6000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5500/- 

6000/- 

5000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

 

5500/- 

6200/- 

5300/- 

5600/- 

6000/- 

5520/- 

5000/- 

5500/- 

6000/- 

6200/-

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

 

 

 

141,620 
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                                              SELF STUDY REPORT 2023  

 

2022-2023 

 

 

Sl. No. 

 

 

Name of the Teacher 

 

Amount  

 

Total 

 

Seminar/Conference 

 

FDP 

Membership in 

professional 

bodies 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14.  

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Justine Joseph 

Jovana Pramod 

Geethu Jose 

Jobi K V 

Christy Joseph 

Eswara Sarma S G 

Anu Saju 

Amal Joseph 

Amal J Azhakathu 

Elizabeth Joseph 

Shibu K R 

Shaiju S 

Abin Jose 

Sethulekshmi P.S. 

Sneha Sivan 

Almie Joseph 

DroupathyDevi C.G. 

Aparna Prasad 

Sobhitha Sebastian 

Jimmy George 

Tisha Tomy 

Aneesh N 

Jobi K V 

Anu Antony 

Sr.Sijo Francis 

Jose James 

Fr.Jomon 

Roby Mathew 

Roopa Jose 

 

 

Total- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1000/- 

3100/- 

4000/- 

3000/- 

800/- 

4250/- 

3150/- 

3500/- 

3500/- 

3500/- 

300/- 

2500/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2500/- 

5000/- 

2000/- 

1100/- 

4000/- 

5000/- 

900/- 

2000/- 

1500/- 

1500/- 

2000/- 

4800/- 

2500/- 

 

 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

7500/- 

6000/- 

5100/- 

5100/- 

7000/- 

5800/- 

5150/- 

5150/- 

5000/- 

5000/- 

5500/- 

5100/- 

5000/- 

 

 

152,400/- 
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